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AUTOMOBILE ASSEMBLER

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
GHNL 55.18 55.86 1.23 1,325,000 1,165,500 -12.04
HINO 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,600 200 -87.50
ATLH 340.80 339.00 -0.53 9,800 7,400 -24.49
MTL 827.46 837.71 1.24 157,972 265,941 68.35
GHNI 147.25 145.63 -1.10 1,406,800 1,016,200 -27.77
HCAR 184.57 178.58 -3.25 597,465 68,120 -88.60
INDU 951.48 960.84 0.98 11,866 12,201 2.82
DFML 4.56 6.07 33.11 1,377,500 6,134,500 345.34
PSMC 176.88 175.29 -0.90 1,049,098 237,037 -77.41
AGTL 339.01 343.00 1.18 20,700 25,700 24.15
Sector Total: 5,957,801 8,932,799

AUTOMOBILE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

ATBA 151.60 148.23 -2.22 129,600 36,200 -72.07
EXIDE 240.54 233.78 -2.81 38,400 6,500 -83.07
THALL 271.17 0.00 -100.00 19,400 5,100 -73.71
PTL 29.79 29.99 0.67 514,000 618,500 20.33
AGIL 122.97 94.00 -23.56 28,200 44,900 59.22
GTYR 34.40 34.63 0.67 248,000 377,000 52.02
LOADS 8.90 8.89 -0.11 1,599,000 2,584,500 61.63

Sector Total: 2,576,600 3,672,700
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CABLE AND ELECTRICAL GOODS

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
WAVES 11.53 11.53 0.00 3,577,500 6,812,000 90.41
PCAL 124.66 122.00 -2.13 81,500 47,100 -42.21
PAEL 16.25 16.51 1.60 20,017,500 65,370,000 226.56
SIEM 0.00 741.00 0.00 1,750 900 -48.57
Sector Total: 23,678,250 72,230,000
CEMENT
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
FLYNG 8.36 7.97 -4.67 69,239,000 12,420,500 -82.06
LUCK 511.86 512.41 0.11 4,584,172 1,567,311 -65.81
KOHC 166.87 159.08 -4.67 382,567 360,759 -5.70
DNCC 8.00 0.00 -100.00 39,000 104,500 167.95
CHCC 122.31 121.75 -0.46 5,574,717 2,162,898 -61.20
ACPL 85.02 84.70 -0.38 308,000 184,000 -40.26
JVDC 50.75 52.26 2.98 2,000 188,500 9,325.00
FECTC 25.15 25.50 1.39 133,500 217,500 62.92
BWCL 132.02 130.05 -1.49 47,500 31,200 -34.32
FCCL 15.61 14.30 -8.39 15,855,500 14,944,500 -5.75
DGKC 61.53 59.95 -2.57 12,196,759 5,282,373 -56.69
SMCPL 11.75 11.75 0.00 83,500 88,500 5.99
MLCF 28.83 28.27 -1.94 33,247,027 13,266,893 -60.10
DCL 5.50 5.76 4.73 4,725,500 7,642,000 61.72
THCCL 14.73 14.28 -3.05 877,500 659,500 -24.84
POWER 4.96 4.84 -2.42 3,711,000 1,976,500 -46.74
GwLC 20.50 20.20 -1.46 355,000 58,000 -83.66

PIOC 73.39 71.56 -2.49 16,189,357 7,112,067 -56.07
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CEMENT

Sector Total: 167,551,599 68,267,501

CHEMICAL
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ICL 28.50 28.96 1.61 55,500 13,500 -75.68
NRSL 14.32 15.49 8.17 607,500 5,972,500 883.13
PAKOXY 131.06 133.05 1.52 15,500 45,500 193.55
GGL 16.38 17.06 4.15 17,370,651 43,619,022 151.11
LOTCHEM 30.34 32.09 5.77 16,977,621 39,332,773 131.67
NICL 77.99 0.00 -100.00 50,000 3,000 -94.00
ARPL 540.00 539.00 -0.19 8,050 3,100 -61.49
DYNO 178.30 177.50 -0.45 2,700 2,700 0.00
SITC 265.00 250.00 -5.66 48,200 14,300 -70.33
EPCL 59.19 57.97 -2.06 13,413,621 10,286,242 -23.31
AGL 6.65 6.26 -5.86 7,328,000 2,593,000 -64.62
DOL 22.11 23.09 4.43 782,000 2,740,000 250.38
SPL 15.31 16.22 5.94 47,000 1,392,500 2,862.77
BIFO 62.00 61.00 -1.61 50,000 18,500 -63.00
BERG 79.23 79.05 -0.23 108,000 120,000 11.11
COLG 2,100.00 2,086.30 -0.65 1,100 2,080 89.09
BUXL 99.18 96.92 -2.28 29,400 24,300 -17.35
ICI 661.45 664.79 0.50 23,000 5,100 -77.83
Sector Total: 56,917,843 106,188,117

CLOSE - END MUTUAL FUND
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CLOSE - END MUTUAL FUND

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

HGFA 5.78 0.00 -100.00 141,500 56,500 -60.07
HIFA 1.90 1.91 0.53 115,000 156,500 36.09

Sector Total: 256,500 213,000

COMMERCIAL BANKS

Last Week Closing

07-0CT-22

ABL
UBL
BIPL
BOK
HBL
SBL
FABL
BOP
BAHL
HMB
AKBL
SNBL
MCB
BAFL
SMBL
MEBL
NBP
JSBL
SCBPL
SILK

63.71
112.94
0.00
12.57
71.58
6.20
26.83
5.43
54.02
35.97
17.80
9.60
117.04
31.25
1.50
110.87
25.71
3.85
20.27
1.14

This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
63.38 -0.52 36,000 25,000 -30.56
112.75 -0.17 1,876,447 2,679,195 42.78
10.90 0.00 1,099,000 136,000 -87.63
12.58 0.08 56,000 20,000 -64.29
71.55 -0.04 22,132,239 7,084,047 -67.99
6.97 12.42 69,000 3,000 -95.65
25.98 -3.17 1,532,000 998,500 -34.82
5.40 -0.55 5,826,500 2,449,000 -57.97
54.18 0.30 622,847 897,492 44.10
35.01 -2.67 109,500 2,188,500 1,898.63
17.54 -1.46 102,000 206,000 101.96
10.02 4.38 33,000 1,591,000 4,721.21
117.01 -0.03 2,357,139 570,536 -75.80
31.50 0.80 701,085 397,250 -43.34
1.53 2.00 3,712,000 1,198,000 -67.73
108.78 -1.89 3,853,949 4,550,688 18.08
25.51 -0.78 2,469,500 436,000 -82.34
0.00 -100.00 694,000 823,500 18.66
20.20 -0.35 61,500 128,500 108.94
1.11 -2.63 23,966,000 9,468,500 -60.49



J

Securities Limited

Report Date: October 14, 2022 Page 5 of 15

COMMERCIAL BANKS

Sector Total: 71,309,706 35,850,708
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
DSL 6.02 5.69 -5.48 5,018,000 979,000 -80.49
KSBP 105.50 101.60 -3.70 21,000 29,000 38.10
INIL 102.96 100.62 -2.27 544,071 254,418 -53.24
BCL 41.88 41.85 -0.07 86,000 56,500 -34.30
AGHA 16.07 15.50 -3.55 2,053,000 1,336,000 -34.92
ISL 55.90 54.61 -2.31 2,524,085 1,103,384 -56.29
MUGHAL 69.65 68.47 -1.69 4,577,042 982,221 -78.54
CSAP 38.00 39.14 3.00 1,396,500 2,423,000 73.51
ITTEFAQ 7.28 6.96 -4.40 2,051,000 960,000 -53.19
ASL 10.08 9.95 -1.29 5,808,401 1,542,550 -73.44
ASTL 27.62 26.84 -2.82 1,539,269 430,139 -72.06
Sector Total: 25,618,368 10,096,212
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
EFERT 81.96 80.75 -1.48 7,029,760 5,126,631 -27.07
FFC 101.67 101.98 0.30 3,018,876 1,822,984 -39.61
FFBL 19.25 19.59 1.77 1,750,000 1,794,500 2.54

ENGRO 239.60 237.43 -0.91 1,698,002 1,008,020 -40.63
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FERTILIZER

Last Week Closing

07-0OCT-22

This Week Closing
14-0CT-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

AHCL
FATIMA

Sector Total:

35.50
36.98

35.17
38.19

-0.93
3.27

153,000
126,558

13,776,196

85,000
83,081

9,920,216

-44.44
-34.35

FOOD AND PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

Last Week Closing

07-0CT-22

This Week Closing
14-0OCT-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

QUICE
RMPL
TREET
NESTLE
FCEPL
cLov
ZIL
SHEZ
MUREB
MFFL
UNITY
NATF
ASC
MFL
PREMA
FFL

Sector Total:

3.86
0.00
23.39
0.00
74.25
20.57
118.90
0.00
383.00
90.50
23.09
135.00
12.07
34.78
22.49
6.53

3.81
10,300.00
24.35
6,000.00
72.10
20.05
133.45
159.00
404.90
87.99
22.69
127.67
13.08
33.41
22.50
6.25

-1.30
0.00
4.10
0.00

-2.90

-2.53

12.24
0.00
5.72

-2.77

-1.73

-5.43
8.37

-3.94
0.04

-4.29

941,000
260
5,153,000
200
700,504
702,500
6,000
3,900
1,200
234,000
34,396,174
113,900
4,243,512
1,121,000
361,500
11,128,562

59,107,212

835,000
300
8,204,000
1,080
2,278,863
145,000
10,500
20,500
800
170,000
30,666,736
199,100
7,472,124
222,000
123,500
7,883,164

58,232,667

-11.26
15.38
59.21

440.00
225.32

-79.36

75.00
425.64

-33.33

-27.35

-10.84
74.80
76.08

-80.20

-65.84

-29.16
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GLASS AND CERAMICS

Last Week Closing

07-0OCT-22

This Week Closing
14-0CT-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

GGGL
BGL
GVGL
GHGL
FRCL
STCL
TGL

Sector Total:

10.18
9.00
74.25
40.35
0.00
14.10
114.49

10.17
8.78
72.05
40.49
0.00
13.07
113.28

-0.10
-2.44
-2.96

0.35

0.00
-7.30
-1.06

4,945,500
2,014,000
351,000
774,500

339,500
1,615,877

10,040,377

5,802,000
1,371,500
49,000
358,000

239,500
864,321

8,684,321

17.32
-31.90
-86.04
-53.78

0.00
-29.46
-46.51

INSURANCE

Last Week Closing

07-0CT-22

This Week Closing
14-0CT-22

Change In
Rate (%)

Last Week Volume

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

AGIC
ALIFE
PINL
IGIL
JLICL
PAKRI
AICL
UNIC
ATIL
CSIL
EFUG

Sector Total:

16.55
0.00
5.54
0.00
0.00
7.42

29.63
7.41
0.00
1.67
0.00

16.70
0.00
0.00

20.20
0.00
7.42

29.75
7.41
0.00
1.72
0.00

0.91
0.00
-100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00
0.00
2.99
0.00

45,500
20,000
12,500

100
2,909,500
129,000
7,500
6,000
1,085,500
4,900

4,220,500

36,000
49,500
9,500
1,000
3,200
1,810,000
138,500
11,500
2,000
135,000
1,300

2,197,500

-20.88
147.50
-24.00
0.00
3,100.00
-37.79
7.36
53.33
-66.67
-87.56
-73.47
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INV. BANKS / INV. COS./ SECURITIES COS.

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
ICIBL 1.45 1.44 -0.69 2,864,500 372,500 -87.00
JSCL 13.01 12.88 -1.00 1,593,500 2,396,000 50.36
AKDSL 22.34 22.73 1.75 42,500 3,500 -91.76
DEL 5.80 5.57 -3.97 231,500 42,500 -81.64
FNEL 4.88 5.11 4.71 3,016,000 2,195,500 -27.20
AHL 40.53 38.08 -6.04 588,500 353,500 -39.93
CYAN 22.55 23.54 4.39 51,000 42,500 -16.67
NEXT 7.88 6.45 -18.15 753,000 27,000 -96.41
FCSC 1.53 1.42 -7.19 1,437,000 128,000 -91.09
PSX 9.54 9.88 3.56 2,695,500 2,020,000 -25.06
EFGH 16.59 16.34 -1.51 14,500 9,500 -34.48
DAWH 90.00 91.10 1.22 79,500 70,000 -11.95
ESBL 4.91 5.34 8.76 14,000 142,000 914.29
Sector Total: 13,381,000 7,802,500

LEASING COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

OLPL 23.00 22.90 -0.43 292,000 223,500 -23.46
Sector Total: 292,000 223,500

LEATHER AND TANNERIES
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LEATHER AND TANNERIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
SRVI 330.26 353.00 6.89 24,800 37,300 50.40
SGF 36.81 36.74 -0.19 141,000 506,500 259.22
BATA 2,298.44 0.00 -100.00 100 120 20.00
LEUL 15.00 0.00 -100.00 1,000 1,500 50.00
Sector Total: 166,900 545,420
MISCELLANEOUS
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
STPL 8.85 8.67 -2.03 1,071,500 1,344,500 25.48
TPLP 21.69 21.22 -2.17 70,484,530 30,015,244 -57.42
MACFL 15.10 14.73 -2.45 48,500 480,000 889.69
GAMON 0.00 6.24 0.00 1,000 53,500 5,250.00
TRIPF 136.55 0.00 -100.00 19,800 11,800 -40.40
SPEL 14.10 14.01 -0.64 286,500 143,500 -49.91
PACE 3.07 2.94 -4.23 3,291,500 2,475,500 -24.79
SHFA 150.00 145.06 -3.29 29,300 11,000 -62.46
PABC 43.24 42.55 -1.60 4,566,500 368,500 -91.93
IGIHL 97.99 95.00 -3.05 18,500 46,800 152.97
AGP 80.00 81.01 1.26 201,361 175,776 -12.71
ECOP 27.21 25.41 -6.62 30,000 32,000 6.67
Sector Total: 80,048,991 35,158,120

OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES
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OIL AND GAS EXPLORATION COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

MARI 1,604.43 1,611.26 0.43 132,753 69,411 -47.71

PPL 58.64 58.99 0.60 5,060,604 5,921,149 17.00

OGDC 75.47 73.91 -2.07 4,413,044 12,056,356 173.20

POL 357.91 363.88 1.67 584,735 632,285 8.13
Sector Total: 10,191,136 18,679,201

OIL AND GAS MARKETING COMPANIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

SHEL 129.97 135.69 4.40 3,861,600 6,027,700 56.09
HTL 39.00 39.11 0.28 569,500 487,000 -14.49
BPL 0.00 18.00 0.00 1,000 1,500 50.00
APL 279.15 278.60 -0.20 233,039 257,411 10.46
HASCOL 6.41 6.47 0.94 37,889,500 18,637,500 -50.81
SNGP 31.71 31.78 0.22 12,759,638 4,092,590 -67.93
PSO 167.80 168.20 0.24 3,124,001 3,954,583 26.59
SSGC 10.00 9.60 -4.00 1,826,000 1,522,500 -16.62

Sector Total: 60,264,278 34,980,784

PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0OCT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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PAPER AND BOARD

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
RPL 14.48 14.22 -1.80 341,000 227,500 -33.28
SEPL 118.53 109.55 -7.58 170,100 77,400 -54.50
CEPB 69.83 67.03 -4.01 584,500 83,000 -85.80
MERIT 10.96 10.92 -0.36 776,000 465,500 -40.01
PKGS 400.00 399.11 -0.22 16,100 6,000 -62.73
CPPL 107.50 103.85 -3.40 33,600 63,000 87.50
Sector Total: 1,921,300 922,400
Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
SEARL 102.80 103.65 0.83 4,462,362 1,814,346 -59.34
SAPL 0.00 1,128.00 0.00 1,350 1,400 3.70
GSKCH 207.05 205.55 -0.72 48,200 18,600 -61.41
FEROZ 204.97 199.46 -2.69 126,800 44,400 -64.98
IBLHL 48.70 48.17 -1.09 128,000 77,000 -39.84
HINOON 529.67 536.10 1.21 16,550 11,900 -28.10
CPHL 29.45 30.49 3.53 2,300,392 6,166,195 168.05
ABOT 582.72 585.98 0.56 22,850 4,700 -79.43
GLAXO 112.35 111.95 -0.36 43,900 96,900 120.73
Sector Total: 7,150,404 8,235,441

POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION
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POWER GENERATION AND DISTRIBUTION

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
HUBC 79.03 63.58 -19.55 64,583,740 21,033,564 -67.43
KAPCO 31.38 31.64 0.83 16,139,893 6,460,686 -59.97
KOHE 34.01 34.20 0.56 136,500 152,500 11.72
LPL 13.20 13.22 0.15 990,500 737,500 -25.54
NCPL 13.33 14.01 5.10 3,097,000 4,663,500 50.58
PKGP 19.83 19.25 -2.92 422,000 128,500 -69.55
ALTN 0.00 18.25 0.00 11,000 30,500 177.27
KOHP 4.10 3.66 -10.73 6,500 132,500 1,938.46
EPQL 23.51 26.03 10.72 1,629,000 4,506,000 176.61
SPWL 17.90 19.28 7.71 756,500 1,457,500 92.66
NPL 18.79 19.36 3.03 2,008,770 1,899,270 -5.45
KEL 3.01 2.92 -2.99 54,345,500 56,795,000 4.51
Sector Total: 144,126,903 97,997,020

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

DCR 13.63 13.96 2.42 599,500 403,000 -32.78
Sector Total: 599,500 403,000

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
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This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

REFINERY
Last Week Closing
07-0CT-22
ATRL 150.46
NRL 242.15
PRL 17.13
CNERGY 4.95

Sector Total:

This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume
14-0CT-22 Rate (%)

162.30 7.87 7,717,814

236.76 -2.23 4,569,107

17.62 2.86 29,674,759

5.01 1.21 44,694,832

86,656,512

16,259,809

8,540,059
61,941,138
54,849,644

141,590,650

110.68
86.91
108.73
22.72

TECHNOLOGY AND

Last Week Closing

This Week Volume

Change In
Vol. (%)

07-0CT-22
HUMNL 6.36
AVN 79.84
TPL 8.02
PTC 7.01
TRG 144.14
TPLT 7.85
NETSOL 100.46
OCTOPUS 66.38
TELE 11.73
AIRLINK 35.97
SYs 417.14
WTL 1.60

Sector Total:

COMMUNICATION
This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume
14-0CT-22 Rate (%)
6.29 -1.10 9,823,000
82.18 2.93 26,025,092
8.12 1.25 9,476,500
6.91 -1.43 3,337,000
125.94 -12.63 84,865,995
8.10 3.18 282,500
118.05 17.51 8,390,216
72.34 8.98 2,308,000
11.37 -3.07 86,979,500
36.93 2.67 3,303,500
436.11 4.55 5,509,504
1.59 -0.63 916,572,500

1,156,873,307

5,368,500
21,596,687
4,950,500
3,078,500
102,206,706
100,000
18,748,369
6,648,500
40,871,500
2,235,500
3,845,556
259,471,500

469,121,818

-45.35
-17.02
-47.76

-7.75

20.43
-64.60
123.46
188.06
-53.01
-32.33
-30.20
-71.69

TEXTILE COMPOSITE
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TEXTILE COMPOSITE

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

KTML 53.89 53.36 -0.98 195,500 260,000 32.99
NCL 35.94 35.93 -0.03 5,033,091 2,641,285 -47.52
ILP 59.92 59.17 -1.25 1,472,553 585,578 -60.23
NML 68.75 68.08 -0.97 3,673,560 2,176,546 -40.75
ADMM 58.95 0.00 -100.00 22,500 11,000 -51.11
CRTM 18.06 18.06 0.00 792,000 186,000 -76.52
GATM 29.98 29.25 -2.43 1,708,276 656,301 -61.58
ANL 9.74 10.05 3.18 5,067,767 6,224,713 22.83
IMAGE 14.22 14.05 -1.20 1,859,000 606,000 -67.40

Sector Total: 19,824,247 13,347,423

TEXTILE SPINNING

Last Week Closing This Week Closing ChangeIn Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

GADT 219.91 220.00 0.04 4,200 2,800 -33.33

BECO 13.52 13.05 -3.48 3,201,000 903,500 -71.77
Sector Total: 3,205,200 906,300

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

KHTC 233.58 267.05 14.33 13,300 27,500 106.77
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Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PAKT 0.00 781.41 0.00 4,300 2,000 -53.49
Sector Total: 17,600 29,500
Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In
07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)
PICT 160.30 160.60 0.19 71,700 17,200 -76.01
PIBTL 5.72 5.46 -4.55 16,098,500 3,922,500 -75.63
PNSC 82.01 81.00 -1.23 409,000 314,500 -23.11
PIAA 4.21 4.24 0.71 7,052,000 5,173,500 -26.64

23,631,200 9,427,700

Sector Total:

VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES

Last Week Closing This Week Closing Change In  Last Week Volume This Week Volume Change In

07-0CT-22 14-0CT-22 Rate (%) Vol. (%)

POML 148.00 142.50 -3.72 2,900 5,300 82.76
Sector Total: 2,900 5,300

Grand Total: 2,049,364,330 1,223,861,818




